® Item# _______________________________________________
Job _________________________________________________ C
art C
overs
® InterMetro Industries Corporation
North Washington Street
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705

1
.8
0
Manufactured by:
®
®
Job____________________________________________
METRO™ COVERS FOR SHELF
CARTS AND SHELF TRUCKS
WHITE WHITE
NYLON VINYL
UNCOATED COATED
Length Height Zippered Closure Velcro Closure Zippered Closure Velcro Closure
(in.) (mm) (in.) (mm) Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No.
FOR SHELF TRUCKS & CARTS 18" (455mm) WIDE
36 910 54 1370 18X36X54UC 18X36X54VUC 18X36X54C 18X36X54VC
36 910 62 1575 18X36X62UC 18X36X62VUC 18X36X62C 18X36X62VC
48 1220 54 1370 18X48X54UC 18X48X54VUC 18X48X54C 18X48X54VC
48 1220 62 1575 18X48X62UC 18X48X62VUC 18X48X62C 18X48X62VC
60 1525 54 1370 18X60X54UC 18X60X54VUC 18X60X54C 18X60X54VC
60 1525 62 1575 18X60X62UC 18X60X62VUC 18X60X62C 18X60X62VC
FOR SHELF TRUCKS & CARTS 21" (530mm) WIDE
48 1220 54 1370 21X48X54UC 21X48X54VUC 21X48X54C 21X48X54VC
48 1220 62 1575 21X48X62UC 21X48X62VUC 21X48X62C 21X48X62VC
48 1220 74 1880 21X48X74UC 21X48X74VUC 21X48X74C 21X48X74VC
60 1525 54 1370 21X60X54UC 21X60X54VUC 21X60X54C 21X60X54VC
60 1525 62 1575 21X60X62UC 21X60X62VUC 21X60X62C 21X60X62VC
60 1525 74 1880 21X60X74UC 21X60X74VUC 21X60X74C 21X60X74VC
FOR SHELF TRUCKS & CARTS 24" (610mm) WIDE
36 910 54 1370 24X36X54UC 24X36X54VUC 24X36X54C 24X36X54VC
36 910 62 1575 24X36X62UC 24X36X62VUC 24X36X62C 24X36X62VC
36 910 74 1880 24X36X74UC 24X36X74VUC 24X36X74C 24X36X74VC
48 1220 54 1370 24X48X54UC 24X48X54VUC 24X48X54C 24X48X54VC
48 1220 62 1575 24X48X62UC 24X48X62VUC 24X48X62C 24X48X62VC
48 1220 74 1880 24X48X74UC 24X48X74VUC 24X48X74C 24X48X74VC
60 1525 54 1370 24X60X54UC 24X60X54VUC 24X60X54C 24X60X54VC
60 1525 62 1575 24X60X62UC 24X60X62VUC 24X60X62C 24X60X62VC
60 1525 74 1880 24X60X74UC 24X60X74VUC 24X60X74C 24X60X74VC
72 1825 54 1370 24X72X54UC 24X72X54VUC 24X72X54C 24X72X54VC
72 1825 62 1575 24X72X62UC 24X72X62VUC 24X72X62C 24X72X62VC
72 1825 74 1880 24X72X74UC 24X72X74VUC 24X72X74C 24X72X74VC
Cart covers are non-returnable.
NOTE 1: 86" (2185mm) high covers, in 24" (610mm) width, available by special order.
NOTE 2: Uncoated and Coated Covers are also available in Teal (T), Mariner Blue (MB), and Rosewood (R).
When ordering a color other than white, add specified suffix to the end of the model number. For Example: 18X36X54UCMB denotes an uncoated